Annexure - 6

Name of Corporate debtor _|M/s.REAL VALUE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP

10.05.2023

List of Creditors as on

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Amount in Rs

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of
0| sepesomtve.fom ot voting sy ot
' Amount of claim Whether share in CoC, if Amount of dues, that | Amount of claim | Amount of claim not| Remarks, if
Name of the Employee Date of receipt Amount claimed | admitted Nature of claim related party? |applicable Contingent Claim | may be setoff | under verification Admitted any
1 Seenuvasan(AR of 5 other employees) 3.05.202: 31,71,752 16,69,496 | AR of Workmen or Employee - - - - - 15,02,256
2 V Rajakumar 4. 12,49,380 56,458 |Workman or Employee - - - - - 11,92,922
3 Raguraman 96,114 42,000 |Workman or Employee - - - - - 54,114
4 K Sivakumar 4,05,329 86,391 |Workman or Employee - - - - - 318,938
B K Vadivelan 57,750 56,785 | Workman or Employee - - - - - 965
6 Padmanabhan 5,35,383 - | Workman or Employee - - - - - 5,35,383
7 49,360 - | Workman or Employee - - - - - 49,360
8 Kumaran P 61,571 12,721 |Workman or Employee - - - - - 48,850
9 PriyaR 434770 48,462 | Workman or Employee - - - - - 3,86,308
10 K Balaji 253,330 54,436 | Workman or Employee - - - - - 1,98,894
11 R Ravichandran 8,01,810 2,90,003 |Workman or Employee - - - - - 5,11,807
12 Sudha 1,14,840 35,539 |Workman or Employee - - - - - 79,301
13 ArunM 1,84,637 65,117 |Workman or Employee - - - - - 1,19,520
14 K Selvarasu 3 9,75,043 4,91,764 |Workman or Employee - - - - 483279
15 Karthik M 4. 46,981 - | Workman or Employee - - - - - 46,981
16 Deena Bandhu 1 1,77,366 14,386 | Workman or Employee - - - - - 1,62,980
17 Ramachandran M 8, 7,10,526 1,34,158 |Workman or Employee - - - 5,76,368
18 Ravichandran.T 5,75,282 - | Workman or Employee - - 5,75,282 -
Total 9901224 3057717




